
 
Pre-Bid Conference List of Attendees 

M20027 – Roofing Maintenance Services 
October 22, 2020 

10:00 AM – Teams Meeting 
  

Name Organization Name and Address Phone # E-mail Address 
Cathy Clegg VTA – 3331 N. First St, San Jose, CA 95134 408-952-4237 cathy.clegg@vta.org 

James Althouse Alliance Contracting Services 
29334 Pacific St, Hayward, CA 94544 

209-743-2056 james@alliance-contracting.com 

Kevin Grimes Waterproofing Associates 
1211 E Vine St, Lodi, CA 95240 

209-365-1299 kevin@roofwa.com 

Alejandro Perez Pioneer Contractors 
1485 Armstrong Ave, San Francisco, CA 94124 

415-671-1070 Alejandro.Perez@PioneerContractors.com 

Alan Ibarra I & A Contractor, Inc. 
 

650-315-1927 Alan@iacontractorinc.com 

Ismael Avila Stronger Building Services 
580 Harlan St, San Leandro, CA 94557 

510-331-7991 ismaeljr@strongerbuilding.com 

Gary Riggio ALCAL 
42950 Osgood Rd, Fremont, CA 94539 

510-623-5268 gary.riggio@alcal.com 

Roger Sowers ALCAL 
42950 Osgood Rd, Fremont, CA 94539 

 Roger.Sowers@alcal.com 

Ed Lao VTA – 3331 N. First St, San Jose, CA 95134 408-942-6107 Edward.Lao@vta.org 

Greg Beattie VTA – 3331 N. First St, San Jose, CA 95134 408-321-7061 Greg.Beattie@vta.org 

Jennifer Mena VTA – 3331 N. First St, San Jose, CA 95134 408-321-5876 Jennifer.Mena@vta.org 

Renato De Castro VTA – 3331 N. First St, San Jose, CA 95134 408-321-5788 Renato.DeCastro@vta.org 

Judy Nguyen VTA – 3331 N. First St, San Jose, CA 95134 408-952-4257 Judy.Nguyen@vta.org 


